Publicity Report - Livestock Information

Place / Rank Name
Registry No.

Animal Name

Page 1

Tattoo # Birthdate
Weight

Department SH1 - Sheep - Week 1

Section AOB - AOB Meat
ShowDate: Friday, September 18, 2015 at 9 am

Judges: Rod Crome

Class 2301 - Yearling Ram

1st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States
172905
2nd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States
28248

Benjamin 1455

CHR 14051 QR

03/10/2014
Show #: 1

14051 03/15/2014
Show #: 2

Class 2302 - Senior Ram Lamb

st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States
173634
2nd  1st Pinckney, *Melissa
Richfield Sprin, NY
United States
173205
3rd Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States
28695
4th Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States
28791
5th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States
173804

Benjamin 1507

Clayman 1553

Webster 14-12

CHR 15006 RR

Merritt 15-427

01/20/2015
Show #: 8

01/18/2015
Show #: 11

11/08/2014
Show #: 3

15006 01/25/2015
Show #: 6

12/31/2014
Show #: 4

Class 2310 - Junior Ram Lamb

1st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States
173640
2nd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States
28635
3rd Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States
28701
4th Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States
28697
5th 1st Kessler, *Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
28653

Benjamin 1529

CHR 15058 RR

Webster 15-5

Webster 15-1

CHR 15024 RR

(cont.)

02/17/2015
Show #: 7

15058 02/17/2015
Show #: 14

03/14/2015
Show #: 15

02/06/2015
Show #: 13

15024 02/01/2015
Show #: 12
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Class 2310 - Junior Ram Lamb Group - - (cont.)

6th 2nd Kessler, *Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
28625
7th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States
173800

CHR 15098 RR

Merritt 15-434

15098
Show #:

Show #:

03/22/2015

02/25/2015

Class 2320 - Pair of Ram Lambs

1st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States

2nd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

3rd Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States

4th Kessler, *Blake
La Porte, IN
United States

5th Merritt Family Montadales

Bernardston, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

17

18

22

20

21

Class 2325 - Grand Champion Ram

st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States
172905
st 1st Pinckney, *Melissa
Richfield Sprin, NY
United States
173205

Benjamin 1455

Clayman 1553

Show #:

Show #:

11

03/10/2014

01/18/2015

Class 2326 - Reserve Grand Champion Ram

st Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States
28248
1st 1st Kessler, *Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
28653

CHR 14051 QR

CHR 15024 RR

Show #:

Show #:

102

112

03/15/2014

02/01/2015

Class 2330 - Yearling Ewe

st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States
172901
2nd Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States
172887

Benjamin 1450

Benjamin 1461

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

24

23

03/02/2014

03/25/2014
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Class 2330 - Yearling Ewe Group - - (cont.)
3rd  1st Kessler, *Blake

La Porte, IN
U%itgdr eStateS 14024 02/15/2014

28238 CHR 14024 Show #: 31
4th 2nd Kessler, *Blake

La Porte, IN
U%iteé States 14034 03/01/2014

28241 CHR 14034 Show #: 35
5th Webster, Stacey & William

Windham, ME
United States 02/16/2014

28335 Barkham CB42 Show #: 25

6th Gately, Rachael

Somers, CT
United States 02/23/2014

14752 Pine Knob Farm 1412 Show #: 33
7th Webster, Stacey & William

Windham, ME
United States 01/21/2014

28209 Webster 14-1 Show #: 28

8th Clay Hill Ranch

La Porte, IN
U?]itg(; eStates CHR 14025  02/15/2014

28239 CHR 14025 Show #: 30
9th Clay Hill Ranch

La Porte, IN
U?]itgcgt%tates 14038 03/01/2014

28243 CHR 14038 Show #: 34

10th Webster, Stacey & William

Windham, ME
United States 12/19/2013

28208 Webster 13-11 Show #: 26

11th Merritt Family Montadales

Bernardston, MA
United States 01/14/2014

172951 Merritt Ben 382 Show #: 27

12th Merritt Family Montadales

Bernardston, MA
United States 01/31/2014

172952 Merritt Ben 383 Show #: 29

Class 2335 - Pair of Yearling Ewes
st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States

Entry Show #: 36
2nd Kessler, *Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
Entry Show #: 39
3rd Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States
Entry Show #: 41
4th Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States
Entry Show #: 37
5th Merritt Family Montadales

(cont.)
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Class 2335 - Pair of Yearling Ewes

Bernardston, MA
United States

Group - - (cont.)

Entry

Show #:

40

Class 2340 - Senior Ewe Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

Pinckney, *Melissa
Richfield Sprin, NY
United States

173148

Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States

28696

Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States

173805

Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

28651

Kessler, *Brady
La Porte, IN
United States

112479

Clayman 1512

Webster 14-13

Merritt 15-416

CHR 15013

BEK 31

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

15013
Show #:

31
Show #:

43

55

45

47

11/08/2014

11/10/2014

12/31/2014

01/30/2015

01/16/2015

Class 2350 - Junior Ewe Lamb

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States

173635

Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States

173639

Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

28633

Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States

15521

Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

28639

Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States

173810

Group -1

Benjamin 1512

Benjamin 1528

CHR 15056

Pine Knob Farm 1523

CHR 15065

Merritt 15-415

Show #:

Show #:

15056
Show #:

Show #:

15065

Show #:

Show #:

49

50

57

44

02/10/2015

02/17/2015

02/17/2015

02/19/2015

02/18/2015

02/16/2015

Class 2350 - Junior Ewe Lamb

1st

2nd

Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States

28698

Webster, Stacey & William

Group -2

Webster 15-2

(cont.)

Show #:

60

02/21/2015
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Class 2350 - Junior Ewe Lamb Group - 2 - (cont.)

Windham, ME
United States
28703
3rd Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States
28699
4th Gately, Rachael
Somers, CT
United States
15525
5th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States
173811
6th 1st Kessler, *Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
28643
7th 2nd Kessler, *Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
28645

Webster 15-7

Webster 15-3

Pine Knob Farm 1534

Merritt 15-419

CHR 15071

CHR 15079

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

15071
Show #:

15079
Show #:

63

62

51

59

58

61

03/15/2015

03/07/2015

04/01/2015

02/20/2015

02/20/2015

02/23/2015

Class 2360 - Pair of Ewe Lambs

st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States

2nd Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States

3rd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

4th Gately, Rachael

Somers, CT
United States

5th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States

6th Kessler, *Blake
La Porte, IN
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

64

71

65

66

69

67

Class 2370 - Grand Champion Ewe

st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States
172901
st 1st Pinckney, *Melissa
Richfield Sprin, NY
United States
173148

Benjamin 1450

Clayman 1512

Show #:

Show #:

24

43

03/02/2014

11/08/2014
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Class 2371 - Reserve Grand Champion Ewe

st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States
173635
1st 1 Kessler, *Blake
La Porte, IN
United States
28238

Benjamin 1512

CHR 14024

Show #:

14024
Show #:

48

31

02/10/2015

02/15/2014

Class 2375 - Exhibitor's Flock

st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States

2nd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

3rd Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States

4th Kessler, *Blake
La Porte, IN
United States

5th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

72

73

77

75

76

Class 2377 - Breeder's Flock

1st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States

2nd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

3rd Webster, Stacey & William

Windham, ME
United States

4th Merritt Family Montadales
Bernardston, MA
United States

Entry

Entry

Entry

Entry

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

Show #:

78

79

83

82

Class 2378 - Get of Sire

st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States

2nd Clay Hill Ranch
La Porte, IN
United States

Entry

Entry

(cont.)

Show #:

Show #:

84

85
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Class 2378 - Get of Sire Group - - (cont.)
3rd Webster, Stacey & William
Windham, ME
United States
Entry Show #: 88
Class 2390 - Premier Exhibitor
st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States
Entry Show #: 84
Class 2391 - Premier Breeder
st Benjamin, Jake
Wilmington, IL
United States
Entry Show #: 84

End Of Report
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